
CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

As of January 1, 2011

PROWERS COUNTY

School Districts

Granada

Lamar

Holly

Wiley

District Number
and Name

2650

2660

2670

2681

 $10,914,460 

 $85,040,900 

 $17,439,370 

 $8,620,590 

Assessed Valuation

 27.000 

 19.595 

 26.536 

 25.053 

General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 5.694 

 14.940 

 0.000 

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

Overrides
Transportation

 Levy              Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

ADA Asbestos /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

 0.000 

 0.008 

 0.003 

 0.000 

 27.000 

 25.297 

 41.479 

 25.053 

Total

 Levy               Revenue

 $294,690 

 $1,666,376 

 $462,771 

 $215,972 

 $294,690

 $2,151,280

 $723,368

 $215,972

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $680 

 $52 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $484,223 

 $260,544 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

County Purposes

General

Road And Bridge

Public Welfare

Contingent Fund

Capital Expenditures

Library

 $122,015,310 

 $122,015,310 

 $122,015,310 

 $0 

 $0 

 $122,015,310 

 20.420 

 4.000 

 2.500 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.250 

 $2,491,553 

 $488,061 

 $305,038 

 $0 

 $0 

 $30,504 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 20.420 

 4.000 

 2.500 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.250 

 $2,491,553

 $488,061

 $305,038

 $0

 $0

 $30,504

 $122,015,310  27.170 

 0.000 

 $3,315,156 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 0.000

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 27.170  $3,315,156

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

^

^

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

~

~

^

~

Total

Total  $122,015,320 XXX

XXX

 $2,639,810 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $744,767 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $733 

XXX  $3,385,309 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Cities and Towns

Lamar

Wiley

Holly

Hartman

Granada

 $34,395,720 

 $1,126,990 

 $2,250,040 

 $111,820 

 $1,220,900 

 13.239 

 26.570 

 28.866 

 21.255 

 8.830 

 $455,365 

 $29,944 

 $64,950 

 $2,377 

 $10,781 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 1.634 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $1,995 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 13.239 

 26.570 

 28.866 

 21.255 

 10.464 

 $455,365 

 $29,944 

 $64,950 

 $2,377 

 $12,775 

Fire Protection Districts

Sanitation Districts

Local Improvement and Service Districts

Holly Fire & Ambulance 
District

Two Buttes Fire Protection 
District

Wiley Rural Fire Protection 
District

North Lamar Sanitation 
District

Wiley Sanitation District

 $14,604,740 

 $1,322,260 

 $7,167,700 

 $1,823,820 

 $1,134,820 

 2.289 

 1.502 

 2.000 

 10.000 

 4.220 

 $33,430 

 $1,986 

 $14,335 

 $18,238 

 $4,789 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 2.289 

 1.502 

 2.000 

 10.000 

 4.220 

 $33,430 

 $1,986 

 $14,335 

 $18,238 

 $4,789 

Total  $39,105,470 XXX

XXX

 $563,416 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $1,995 

 $0 

XXX  $565,411 

Total  $23,094,700 XXX

XXX

 $49,752 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX  $49,752 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

As of January 1, 2011

PROWERS COUNTY

Sanitation Districts

Cemetery Districts

Water Conservancy Districts

Other

Bent-Prowers Cemetery 
District

Bristol-Granada Cemetery 
District

East Prowers Cemetery 
District

Lower Arkansas Valley 
Water Cons. Dist.

Southeastern Colo Water 
Con - Contract

Southeastern Colo Water 
Con - Operating

Bristol Water & Sanitation 
District

East Prowers Weed Control 
District

 $5,126,620 

 $10,904,210 

 $17,437,610 

 $79,144,130 

 $54,770,730 

 $54,770,730 

 $345,970 

 $23,853,170 

 2.356 

 1.562 

 1.877 

 1.500 

 0.000 

 0.035 

 18.109 

 1.935 

 $12,078 

 $17,032 

 $32,730 

 $118,716 

 $0 

 $1,917 

 $6,265 

 $46,156 

<0.356>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<$1,825>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.900 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $49,294 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.002 

 0.000 

 0.012 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $158 

 $0 

 $657 

 $0 

 $0 

 2.000 

 1.562 

 1.877 

 1.502 

 0.900 

 0.047 

 18.109 

 1.935 

 $10,253 

 $17,032 

 $32,730 

 $118,874 

 $49,294 

 $2,574 

 $6,265 

 $46,156 

Total

Total

Total

 $2,958,640 

 $33,468,440 

 $188,685,590 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $23,027 

 $61,841 

 $120,633 

 $0 

<$1,825>

 $0 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $49,294 

^

^

^

~

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $816 

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $23,027 

 $60,016 

 $170,742 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Other

Holly Flood Control, Dr. & 
San. Dist.

Prowers County Hospital 
District

 $2,735,400 

 $122,015,310 

 3.000 

 2.723 

 $8,206 

 $332,248 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 3.000 

 2.723 

 $8,206 

 $332,248 

Total Local Impv & Svc  $397,157,220 XXX

XXX

 $648,128 

<$1,825>

XXX

XXX

 $0 ^

 $49,294 ~

XXX

XXX  $816 

 $0 XXX  $696,412 

Total  $148,949,850 XXX

XXX

 $392,875 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX  $392,875 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

As of January 1, 2011

PROWERS COUNTY

Schools

Local Government

Districts

Counties

Cities and Towns

Local Improv. and Service

 $122,015,320 

 $122,015,310 

 $39,105,470 

 $397,157,220 

 $2,639,810 

 $3,315,156 

 $563,416 

 $648,128 

 $744,767 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $733 

 $0 

 $1,995 

 $816 

 $3,385,309 

 $3,315,156 

 $565,411 

 $696,412 

               $0 

///////

///////

///////

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

<$1,825>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $49,294 

               $0 

///////

///////

///////

Type of Levy Assessed
Valuation

General Operating
Temp Tax Credit

Revenue

Bond Redemption
Contractual

Obligation Revenue

Overrides
Transportation

Revenue

Other*
Revenue

Total
Revenues

SUMMARY OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

 $2,639,810 

 $4,526,700 

 $0 

<$1,825>

 $744,767 

 $0 

 $0 

 $49,294 

               $0 

///////

               $0 

///////

 $733 

 $3,543 

 $3,385,309 

 $4,576,979 

XXX

XXX

Sub-Total School

Sub-Total Local Gov't

Total Valuation and Revenue  $122,015,310  $7,166,510 

<$1,825>

 $744,767 

 $49,294 

 $0 

 $0 

 $3,543  $7,962,288 

*See detail for specific fund type and name

TAX INCREMENT FINANCE FOOTNOTES:

(50012)

(50014)

(50901)

(64115)

(64128)

(65124)

Lamar includes $737240 Assessed Valuation and $9760 Revenue attributable to Lamar Redevelopment Authority.

Prowers County includes $737240 Assessed Valuation and $20120 Revenue attributable to Lamar Redevelopment Authority.

Lamar RE-2 School District includes $737240 Assessed Valuation and $18650 Revenue attributable to Lamar Redevelopment Authority.

Prowers County Hospital District includes $737240 Assessed Valuation and $2006 Revenue attributable to Lamar Redevelopment Authority.

Southeastern Colo Water Con - Operating includes $737240 Assessed Valuation and $695 Revenue attributable to Lamar Redevelopment Authority.

Lower Arkansas Valley Water Conservancy District includes $737240 Assessed Valuation and $990 Revenue attributable to Lamar Redevelopment Authority.


